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Criterion 5

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefited by guidance for competitive
examinations and career counseling offered by the institution during the last
five years

Year and Name of the Activity
2017-18

Number of students
attended / participated

Career guidance and counseling 350

Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp DST NIMAT Project-1 60

Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp DST NIMAT Project-2 61

Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp DST NIMAT Project-3 75

Higher Education After Engineering 50

Personality Development and Creating Constructive Career 32

Expert Lecture on Competitive Exam 32
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Mr.Prasad Muley <tpo@mmcoe.edu.in> 

ESD selected list 

Vaishnavi Bajare <vaishnavi.bajare@zensar.com> 
To: "tpo@mmcoe.edu.in" <tpo@mmcoe.edu.in> 
Cc: Sonali Kelkar <sonali.kelkar@zensar.com> 

Hi Sir, 
PFA list of students selected for ESD 2018 

Warm Regards, 

' Vaishnavi Bajare 

Employability Skill Development I Technical Learning 

Zensar Technologies, Kharadi,Pune 

Fri, Mar 9, 2018 at 6:09 PM 
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1 Gauri Rajiv Bhagwat gauribhagwat.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8421129376 
2 Anushka Dhongade anushkadhongade.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9921942880 
3 Khurd Aishwarya Sanjay . aishwaryakhurd.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9421002666 
4 Vishal Marhatta marhattavishal.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 8983030369 
5 Shruti Dhananjay Kulkarni shrutidkulkarni.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9850951932 

6 Avani Sanjay Mande sanjayavani.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9922009881 

7 lshwari Sanjay Mahajan ishwarimahajan.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8796973309 

8 Hemant Ramesh Oza hemantoza97@gmail.com Male 7219536417 

9 Rutuja Kumbhar rutujakumbhar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9594927270 

10 Jay Parekh jayparekhlO@gmail.com Male 7583027818 

11 Rohan Mahesh Datar rohandatar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9850882580 

12 Samruddhi Mangesh Kalekar samruddhikalekar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9028018186 

-13 DNYANESHWAR ACHYUTRAO GIRi dnyaneshwargiri.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 7775006522 

14 Nikita Nilesh Modi nikitamodi23@gmail.com Female 7776905188 

15 Utkarsha Sane utkarshasane.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8806052690 

16 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Narode prasadnarode.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9075578339 

4 ourabh Ravindra Pawar sourabhpawar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male . 9145740460 

18 Vaidehi Tareshwar Nimje vaidehinimje.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7769963923 

19 Sanjana Jangnure sanjanajangnure.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8378982598 

20 Parimal Ghodke parimalghodke.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9028196408 

21 KAUSTUBH ANIL DEVKAR kaustubhdevkar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9689759423 

22 Sourabh Yashwant More sourabhmore1997@gmail.com Male 7385441892 

23 Raj Shirolkar rajshirolkar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9422036566 

24 Arati Kanade aratikanade.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9665267734 

25 Pratiksha Pradip Tambe pratikshatambe.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9552523500 

26 Meghana Rajesh Mane meghanamane.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7719906991 

27 Pranit Madhukar Chaple pranitchaple998@gmail.com Male 7875925276 

28 Sharanya Shrinivasan Nair sha ra nya na ir1997@gmaii.com Female 8805462285 

29 Aboli Kulkarni abolikulkarni.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7774894686 

30 Sakshi Balaji Kankanwar sakshikankanwar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9028593468 

31 Apurva Prasad apurva29p@gmail.com Female 8698779295 

32 Sanika Bhide sanikabhide.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7774890652 

~ ~)AMTA PEDNEKAR mamtapednekar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9518905862 

34 Shivani Thakare shivanithakare.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7798829028 

35 Rohan Rajendra Dhanawade rohan.dhanawade97@gmail.com Male 7709022575 

36 Aishwa"rya Bhosale aishwaryabhosale.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9763791808 

37 SanketRamdasSanap sanketsanap.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9011895079 

38 Niraj Abhay Mate nirajmate.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 7720043967 

39 Divyani Gajendra Kachi divyanikachi.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7588328988 

40 Manasi Dipak Patil manasipatil.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7757923443 

41 Ashrika Shetty ashrikashetty.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9689984159 

-42 Abhijit Kulkarni abhijitkulkarni.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9960793670 

43 Akmal Ziyad Gyasoddin akmal.quazi@gmail.com Male 9673329383 

44 Mita Ii Abhay Yeware mitaliyeware.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8390713373 

45 Nachiket Kelkar ke1karnachiket05@gmail.com Male 7588276423 

46 Vaishnavi Vijay Ghawate vaishnavighawate.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8087775185 

• 



47 Prasad Ratnakar Agashe 
48 prasadagashe.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 8149111746 Veerbhadra Ravindra Bilagi · 
49 veerbhadrabilagi.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9822087518 Aditi Mhadgut 

aditimhadgut.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7276299210 so Trupti Bhanudas Bhange 
51 truptibhange.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9075141830 Aditya Amar Shelar aditya7.shelar@gmail.com Male 7887683591 52 Vivek Ambekar vivekambekar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 7262021533 53 Nikhil Thatte nikhilthatte.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9767011697 54 Gaurang Kulkarni gaurangkulkarni.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9130083966 55 Pranjali Nehe pranjalinehe.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8378882193 56 Vaishnavi Ashok Sherikar vaishnavisherikar.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7038898920 
57 Priyanka Santosh Tak priyankatak.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9405797826 
58 Sushmita Sunil Gatne sushmitagatne.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8308838822 

' 59 Ajinkya Kishor Shimpi ajinkyashimpi.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 8237773385 
60 Prajakta Kulkarni prajaktakulkarni.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 7758075072 
61 Shweta Sharadchandra Kakade shwetakakade.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8805755886 
62 Sanika Sanjay Kulkarni kulkarnisanika225@gmail.com Female 8275303530 
63 Rajas Pradeep Bhide rajasbhide.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9075090784 
64iiiii!Aarti Kalshetti aartikalshetti.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9049276977 
65--:- Pratiksha Nandre pratikshanandre.it@mmcoe.edu.in Female 9860656857 
66 Sameeksha Zaware sameekshazaware.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Female 8806405912 
67 Shahid Sayyed shahidsayyed.comp@mmcoe.edu.in Male 8857046390 
68 Ninad Dilip Bhate ninadbhate.it@mmcoe.edu.in Male 9970302186 



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet I 
Zensar ESDP Phase 1 BATCH B DOT NET BE:CS, IT 2019 batch Date: 20.06.2018 
Venue: MMCOE, Pune 
S.NO Candidate Name Branch Cell no Signature 

1 Shivani Thakare Comp 7798829028 
2 Rohan Rajendra Dhanawade Comp 7709022575 -~- -, --' ,..-- ,:::,-
3 Aishwarya Bhosale Comp 9763791808 ~A 
4 Sanket Ramdas Sa nap Comp 9011895079 ~ . 
5 Niraj Abhay Mate Comp 7720043967 ·~,? 
6 Divyani Gajendra Kachi Comp 7588328988 

(./. ,. IP' 
~ 'UfY, 

7 Manasi Dipak Patil IT 7757923443 '<) ' ·~ 8 Ashrika Shetty ·· -,Co_mp 9689984159 1 ~ ....._... 
9 Abhijit Kulkarni Comp 9960793670 , U ·:,1 rt-

10 Akmal Ziyad Gyasoddin 1T (Jmrf) 9673329383 7 , • ..I-. 
, I 

Y. 111 ,:;:-

11 Mitali Abhay Yeware IT 8390713373 ~ ' 12 Nachiket Kelkar 1 lJ>rY'fi+.. 7588276423 .r:v~ 13 Vaishnavi Vijay Ghawate Comp 8087775185 ~ 
14 Prasad Ratnakar Agashe -'"~ 8149111746 -~ -'>~ 

15 Veerbhadra Ravindra Bilagi ,,. IT I"\ 9822087518 1~ -_ 16_ ~diti Mhadgut --:--w:-, 7276299210 _t:-V",, 
' .,.-:-,_.--1 . -

- Trupti Bhan·udas Bhange 
,;.!-";,;:. , ·ecrmo- -~ib751'2r18'30 :--r, 

.,___ 17 -
JI~ '!:,= l' - -- -18 Aditya Amar Shelar rr ~ 7887683591 <~~ -

19 Vivek Ambekar IT 7262021533 c...J 

20 Nikhil Thatte Comp 9767011697 
21 Gaurang Kulkarni Comp 9130083966 ~'{Nj,,.. 
22 Pranjali Nehe :!-= ';:°j:omp" 8378882193 l(,r,,, , ~ I • 

23 Vaishnavi Ashok Sherikar Comp 7038898920 N~ 
24 Priyanka Santosh Tak Comp 9405797826 

~ ./ J 25 Sushmita Sunil Gatne IT 8308838822 ~ 26 Ajinkya Kishor Shimpi IT 8237773385 /J. ~ 
27 Prajakta Kulkarni Comp 7758075072 '1 ~~~ 
28 Shweta Sharadchandra Kakade Comp 8805755886 g1i I~ 

---------29 Sanika Sanjay Kulkarni Comp 8275303530 ~ 
30 Rajas Pradeep Bhide IT 9075090784 -~1:'~~ 
31 Aarti Kalshetti IT 9049276977 
32 Pratiksha Nandre Comp 9860656857 
33 Sameeksha Zaware Comp 8806405912 .............. -~ 34 Shahid Sayyed Comp 8857046390 

___.-:· ./ 

35 Ninad Dilip Bhate . IT 9970302186 
- .- rr 

VicSMl ~6L ":£--1 m Ba0J;o3{, 1 ~ 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet 

Zensar ESDP Phase 1 
Date: 20.06.2018 
Venue: MMCOE, Pune 

BATCH A DOT NET BE:CS, IT 2019 batch 

S.NO Candidate Name Branch Cell no ,.... Signature 1 Gauri Rajiv Bhagwat Comp 8421129376 
2 Anushka Dhongade Comp 9921942880 
3 Khurd Aishwarya Sanjay Comp 9421002666 

- . . (/IHJA1,J.J 
4 Vishal Marhatta Comp 8983030369 5 Shruti Dhananjay Kulkarni Comp 9850951932 6 Avani Sanjay Mande Comp 9922009881 7 lshwari Sanjay Mahajan Comp , 8796973309 8 Hemant Ramesh Oza Comp 7219536417 /b~. 9 Rutuja Kumbhar Comp 9594927270 10 Jay Parekh Comp 7583027818 11 Rohan Mahesh Datar Comp 9850882580 12 Samruddhi Mangesh Kalekar Comp 9028018186 13 DNYANESHWAR ACHYUTRAO GIRi Comp 7775006522 1)~1<a f i.\0 

-14 Nikita Nilesh Modi Comp 7776905188 15 Utkarsha Sane Comp 8806052690 16 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Narode Comp 9075578339 I . ~ 
-TI:i '. - -~ 1-1- SoarabtrRavindra p·a-war ' - - eomp 9145740460 18 Vaidehi Tareshwar Nimje Comp 7769963923 19 Sanjana Jangnure Comp 8378982598 20 Parimal Ghodke Comp 9028196408 A .. ,, 21 KAUSTUBH ANIL DEVKAR Comp 9689759423 22 Sourabh Yashwant More ' Comp 7385441892 23 Raj Shirolkar Comp 9422036566 . - - I 24 Arati Kanade , Comp 9665267734 ~ -~ i-:-:25:--1t-:-P-ra-ti-:-ks_h_a -Pr-a-di_p_T-am.....;b.....;e ____ -+--Co_m....:p~-;-9-55_2_5_2_35_0_0t---ai,"l'l~"..::~:::~~----l 26 Meghana Rajesh Mane Comp 7719906991 ~ .n 27 Pranit Madhukar Chaple Comp 7875925276 ~ 28 Sharanya Shrinivasan Nair Comp 8805462285 29 Aboli Kulkarni Comp 7774894686 30 Sakshi Balaji Kankanwar Comp 9028593468 31 Apurva Prasad 

Comp 8698779295 32 Sanika Bhide 
Comp 7774890652 33 MAMTA PEDNEKAR Comp 9518905862 

V 

/ 

/ 

I I 



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet 

Zensar ESDP Phase 1 BATCH A DOT NET BE:CS, IT 2019 batch 

Date: 21.06.2018 
Venue: MMCOE, Pune 

S.NO Candidate Name Branch Cell no " Signature 

1 Gauri Rajiv Bhagwat Comp 8421129376 Nd/. -f\A.,., - ' ,I:) 

2 Anushka Dhongade Comp 9921942880 
- I '--" 

3 Khurd Aishwarya Sanjay Comp 9421002666 TA)ll~. -,1.Al 

4 Vishal Marhatta Comp 8983030369 
9850951932 ~ ,\\,-•/'l.\d 

5 Shruti Dhananjay Kulkarni Comp \\ --~ .. 
6 Avani Sanjay Mande Comp 9922009881 'j~l, 
7 lshwari Sanjay Mahajan Comp 8796973309 

.,,,.-- >-
~ .c 

7219536417 {. --8 Hemant Ramesh Oza Comp LJJ~ ' 

9 Rutuja Kumbhar Comp 9594927270 ~ ~ · 
Jay Parekh Comp 7583027818 Irr. ,u. 

10 ,.-II --vj/ 

11 Rohan Mahesh Datar Comp 9850882580 ~ . 
12 Samruddhi Mangesh Kalekar Comp 9028018186 
13 DNYANESHWAR ACHYUTRAO'GIRI " ' 7775006522 ~~~ Comp 
14 Nikita Nilesh Modi \ 

\ Comp 7776905188 
...-..... 

15 Utkarsha Sane Comp 8806052690 
16 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Narode Comp 9075578339 

r.,---=---~ 
17 Sourabh Ravindra Pawar Comp 9145740460 .:::::::-1">11 .c ~ 

18 Vaidehi Tareshwar Nimje Comp 7769963923 
19 Sanjana Jangnure Comp 8378982598 
20 Parimal Ghodke Comp 9028196408 

~ n 11., _ ..ao..,..., 
011}1l' ' , ., :c;.- ~ 

21 KAUSTUBH ANIL DEVKAR Comp 9689759423 7' ~A -
22 Sourabh Yashwant More Comp 7385441892 "' ·- ~ . ., .. l.A .. --

A'> ,- J' , ,.., :::---.... 

23 Raj Shirolkar Comp 9422036566 ~~ a 
~ -, 

24 Arati Kanade Comp 9665267734 'rJ ~i.e.---> 
25 Pratiksha Pradip Tambe Comp 9552523500 ~,onte@ 
26 Meghana Rajesh Mane Comp 7719906991 ~ -,n 
27 Pranit Madhukar Chaple Comp 7875925276 ~ 28 Sharanya ~hrinivasan Nair Comp 8805462285 
29 Aboli Kulkarni Comp ,$J~ 7774894686 30 Sakshi Balaji Kankanwar Comp 9028593468 ..A (n).i~ 31 Apurva Prasad Comp 8698779295 Ah,>JJ'_,.. 32 Sanika Bhide Comp 7774890652 1x1--}~ 33 MAMTA PEDNEKAR Comp 9518905862 ~()~ 

V ....,.. 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet 
---
Zensar ESDP Phase 1 BATCH B DOT NET BE:CS, IT 2019 batch 
Date: 21.06.2018 
Venue: MMCOE, Pune 
S.NO ~ ./ Candidate Name Branch Cell no Signature 

1 Shivani Thakare Comp 7798829028 
2 Rohan Rajendra Dhanawade Comp 7709022575 ~ ,J-.,~-•-~ -~ ,_ 

3 Aishwarya Bhosale Comp 9763791808 .l'-.f"'J ·1-
\/-,- V 

4 Sanket Ramdas Sanap Comp 9011895079 c-,=: ~ -
s Niraj Abhay Mate Comp 7720043967 --:+~, . 
6 Divyani Gajendra Kachi Comp 7588328988 f...:.v.\\JI ~ 

7 Manasi Dipak Patil IT 7757923443 ~t ~ 1/J...• ( -

8 Ashrika Shetty Comp 9689984159 ..... :~ . ,:f,.._ 
9 Abhijit Kulkarni Comp 9960793670 , u::,•iJJl 

-
10 Akmal Ziyad Gyasoddin 1, .-,:tOTTlp 9673329383 'rJL .-X nY. : _-

11 Mitali Abhay Yeware IT 8390713373 fo-J 4: 
12 Nachiket Kelkar (o'('(\r _ _a:y' 758827642.3 '11" 
13 Vaishnavi Vijay Ghawate Comp 8087775185 w 
14 Prasad Ratnakar Agashe ~ 8149111746 ~ '.:\...__ 

--c "' 
., 

15 Veerbhadra Ravindra Bilagi IT /\ 9822087518 ~- \\,.~ 
, .... 7 

16 Aditi Mhadgut 
,, . ,, -

__,.. 7276299210 4 ~~ 
17 Trupti Bhanudas Bhange Comp 9075141830 ~ ~ 
18 Aditya Amar Shelar ' IT CGmp 7887683591 ~n, ~11,., ,,, 

19 Vivek Ambekar IT 7262021533 
20 Nikhil Thatte Comp 9767011697 

A , .o, , •~•..il• 

21 Gaurang Kulkarni Comp 9130083966 -,-~ ·-· 71 

22 Pranjali Nehe ::!-1 ;(:lilmp 8378882193 a .. .. ·"'"! ,,., .. 

23 Vaishnavi Ashok Sherikar Comp 7038898920 ~p 
24 Priyank~ Santosh Tak Comp 9405797826 /"' --
25 Sushmita Sunil Gatne IT 8308838822 ~ ... v -
26 Ajinkya Kishor Shimpi IT 8237773385 

__ , "2 ~ ---=-_ .. -
27 Prajakta Kulkarni Comp 7758075072 '1 E7-~ 
28 Shweta Sharadchandra Kakade Comp 8805755886 ~ .. ,K-

~-:c..-

29 Sanika Sanjay Kulkarni Comp 8275303530 ~ 
30 Rajas Pradeep Bhide IT 9075090784 ~,':~o PP~_ 
31 Aarti Kalshetti IT 9049276977 - -
32 Pratiksha Nandre Comp 9860656857 
33 Sameeksha Zaware Comp 8806405912 ~ ~ 
34 Shahid Sayyed Comp 8857046390 ~ 

~ 

----, ~-✓ 

35 Ninad Dilip Bhate IT 9970302186 ' < 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet 
Date: 13.01.2018 Time : 09.30 am - 5.30 pm 

Expert Name: Ms.Gauri Kadam Topic: DOt NET(ZENSAR ESDP) 
2017-18 batch 

Sr.No Name Branch Cell no. Signature 10.30 AM Signature 4.00 PM 
1 Aaditi Pikale Comp 8806927546 d-z,.o.,,v I -liJlh 

..---.. JI~ a:-., 
2 Akshay Kame Comp 9822863589 ~ ~u 

• 
3 Anirudha Ajit Deshpande Comp 8412060671 .fb!N~'~Y. \vvv -~~ 
4 Anuja Vilas Bendre Comp 8007358305 ~ ~-
5 Ashwini Karkhanis Comp 8275959699 ~ ~ 
6 Bhagyashree Bhadane Comp 8855952114 r;)of'e 

~ _;:_;--
1-.n'-· NM}_o.~ . 

7 Bhopale Rasika Sambhaji Comp 7058230357 w~ ~~ - ·-AR J~l\)i-s-
8 Himanshu Londhe Comp 9767898846 ~~~~ tN\--
9 KAJOL TANESH SHAH Comp 8275697887 ~ ~ 
10 Madulika Chaudhari Comp 9765961309 -~B,s &NC.----- L-:-p ') s ~ (\ff,: 
11 Mohini Dajiba Bargaje Comp 8605273543 f'\~ . 

•, 

t,loW"·l-_ 
12 NEHA TANKSALE .,..~,~ , Comp 9096779241 ~efo V\ v aaJ..~ ~9\oJ\D~ ., 

' · .. ~ - ., ,,..-

~ -- 4.3 Nishant Sanjay Paraskar Comp ' 9881963800 ~- ~ B SG-N\,---
14 Ojas S Wankhade Comp 9850421712 ~~~~~~-~~th"~ .. 
15 Omkar Rane Comp 880664588'0 ~ ~'--. ~ 
16 Payal Ashok Paigude Comp 9921909246 ~~ ~ ttlA..__,, 
17 Pranav Brahmankar Comp 9822825658 

~ - F i 
= 18 Pranjal Pradeep Deshpande Comp 9146188179 ~ ~ 

19 Radhika Bhong Comp 7875393459 rl¼w~ ~'b'fv>~ 20 RahulWagh Comp 9890503077 ~ -«~ 21 ROHAN KATARIYA Comp 9405774866 ~ et:--::-r 
22 Rucha Borane Comp 9767590881, ..... f\ £, &. f:-,f\) f - ,P..'g$:.@,\JV ' • -~ 
23 Sampada Zadgaonkar Comp 9766511525 

R Jl 

~ -
. 

~ ,/,\ 
24 Samruddhi Pandav Comp 9673695163 <1.nl· ✓.\~ 

/WW'f ~7 l~g> 
25 Sapna Suryakant Hulsurkar Comp 7038446042 .-A~t-N'f r--/\ \s ~~N ' ,--/ 

26 SAYALEE BRAHMANKAR Comp 8412097435 lbF 77~ ' ~ 

,j 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 
T&P Attendance Sheet 

I Date: 13.01.2018 Time : 09.30 am - 5.30 pm 
Expert Name: Ms.Gauri Kadam Topic: DOt NET(ZENSAR ESDP) 

2017-18 batch 

Sr.No Name Branch Cell no. Signature 10.30 AM Signature 4.00 PM 
, 

~ ~~ 27 Shamli Sanjay Gadekar Comp 8087456863 

28 Shubham Gandhi Comp 8087274411 -~ P,S E. {'Jf. ~~~f 

29 Simica Jitendra Pawar Comp 8805542211 I~ ~ 
30 Sneha Balasaheb Ghawate Comp 7709090445 ~ ~ 
31 Supriya Chaudhary Comp 8380946793 ~ ~ 
32 V KRISHNA MOHAN Comp 9730633964 \1-~ ~ 
33 Vinayak Balasaheb Bhosale Comp 8983007372 (\~ ~,;.~ --34 Aishwarya Pandurang Bhat IT 9011523102 ~ 

-

~- -

35 Akar.ksha Subhashrao Deshmukh IT 7030134022 - p· 
, - , - ~ P' ~ 

36 Akansha Agrawal IT 7588197897 
(..-' 

-~ gs ~Y\) , -:- --~ ~l f-N \ 

~~ Cl'~-- 37 Chinmay Sanjay Chikode IT 9850936065 . 
38 • • t • .,,. ... Oi1{ , -':, ·-

~ ~ Dh1raJ Gore - _,.,...;.;;:.~✓-
4.~ 

IT 8087585286 
~ 

* • ,, , .,-

39 Gauri lndrajeet Thakur IT_, , 

9890860209 ~ o_-(, CtKo'f-_',),'f 
-

40 MohitSarai IT 7276729099 ~e,t;fl\)f: kMJi-t2 , , ,, ., 
41 _ Mugdha Avinash Prabhumirashi IT 94205998!1-0 --~ ~~ ~. 

0 -

~ 
42 Mugdha Shyamsundar Nandurkar -

~~ "' I:( 9421661949 

43 Pratiksha Ghanasham Bhadekar IT 9822913179 ~ ~ , 
~ 

44 Radhika Deshmukh IT 7038985881 r--P.9~~(\)\• ". ~l £ r-j\ 
45 Samruddhi Subhash Khadke IT 9922579490 ~uihi (\;] nu~~ 
46 Samruddhi Tendulkar IT 9049126641 ~ ' ~ 

-
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Maratnwaaa 1•11L1e1 1•1a11 ...... , - ----- ., _ -

T&P Attendance Sheet 
.. 

Date: 05.06.2017 Time : 10.00 am - 5.00 pm 

Expert Name: Ms. Arti Kulkarni Topic: SQL (ZENSAR ESDP) 

Sr.No Name Branch Cell no. Signature 10.30 AM Signature 4 .00 PM 

1 Aaditi Pikale Comp 8806927546 ~ •i t<J ~ ·.,o 
2 Akshay Kame Comp 9822863589 1\\\\/lkim ~ · - ~ 

3 Anirudha Ajit Deshpande Comp 8412060671 ~~~ ~r 

4 Anuja Thakar Comp 7350932941 ~ 
~111.1 
~ · ( .J 

5 Anuja Vilas Bendre Comp 8007358305 ~r ~. 
6 Ashwini Karkhanis Comp 8275959699 ~ _hY-

7 Bhagyashree Bhadane Corn'p 8855952114 ~Jo.nt 
~ 

~a._~e-

8 Bhopale Rasika Sambhaji Comp 7058230357 ~~ ~ 

• 
9 Himanshu Londhe Comp 9767898846 l\'L "-- Tf{fL 

- -r 
10 KAJOL TANESH SHAH Comp 8275697887 r0t~ (~~ 

11 Madhura Belsare Comp 9922935153 ~~ ~
. 

12 Madulika Chaudhari Comp 9765961309 
_ /_ /J n 11 R 

,--.. ..,.. V ~J •- ~ .1141/4%:Jt ,/ .tL 

13 Manasi Vijay Madhave Comp 9403359360 'MrwJ 4.n 1 p ~'l\v1rl1'.ti-_ · 
' - ' 

14 Mihir Vadeyar Comp 7066840794 ~~ ,\~-y,/ (v),. v-v2J~,, 

15 Mohini Dajiba Bargaje Comp 8605273543 t1. Rau~<• · e__ · 'J'Yl• RJ1r~ -e__ . 
. , 

_, 
- - - - - - - - - - - - N(§J'. , - r-49r . . 

16 NEHA TANKSALE Comp 9096779241 

17 NIKHIL SH RI DHAR PHADKE Comp 7588286449 ~ -~ ~---t_. 

18 Nishant Sanjay Paraskar Comp 9881963800 
-.= 
~ - ~-# 

19 Ojas S Wankhade Comp 9850421712 / }3i;J6'rl\1A~ ~ 4<A.t ti JL, 

20 Omkar Rane Comp 8806645880 ~ ~ 

21 Paya! Ashok Paigude Comp 9921909246 ~~l ~ -

~...:?,'/ 22 Pranav Brahmankar Comp 9822825658 ~ - - #• I 
/'HP'~-

23 Pranav Kailas Jadhav Comp 8623894895 . 

24 Pranjal Pradeep Deshpande Comp 9146188179 -~Gr;r-- --~ 
25 Radhika Bhong Comp 7875393459 -~~R> v,.fa~ \f' 1h W>? 
26 Rahul Wagh Comp 9890503077 ~~ ~--
27 ROHAN KATARIYA Comp 9405774866 

,,7= 
-~ 

1v~,w~ 

28 Rucha Borane Comp 9767590881 ! '~.r~ 
"7" ,, • m~ 

29 Sailahari Mulleti ✓ Comp 8657277814 ~~ b4><':::::\ :6, , 

} 

..... -

-



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 
T&P Attendance Sheet 

Date: 05.06.2017 Time : 10.00 am - 5.00 pm 

Expert Name: Ms. Deepa Ubhe Topic: SQL (ZENSAR ESDP} 
,. 

Sr.No Name Branch Cell no. Signature 10.30 AM Signature 4.00 PM 

~,pM.- ...-c7 ' ·" -

Sampada Zadgaonkar 
~ ,<. 

1 Comp 9766511525 .-·1 - n 

2 Samruddhi Pandav Comp 9673695163 ~ ;p_ 
3 Sapna Suryakant Hulsurkar Comp 7038446042 ~ /I ~ 

4 SAYALEE BRAHMANKAR Comp 8412097435 ✓t~ ~ 
Shamli Sanjay Gadekar Comp 8087456863 ~ \ ... ~ ~A~ 

5 - ✓ - / I -~ 

6 Shubham Gandhi Comp 8087274411 ~~lhi ~ ~U\i 
'W,.vJ-~ / ) ~ 7 Simica Jitendra Pawar Comp 8805542211 

Sneha Balasaheb Ghawate Comp 7709090445 ~. ,,.,:n.tt: A ~ . ,. :u.I~ 
8 ........ - :::.-r---:- - ' ¥ ., 

. 9 Supriya Chaudhary ,·, Comp 8380946793 ~ (J~ 
~ 

Tejas Milind Deshpande Comp 8412866983 'r)l /2 I'.-,:? 10 

11 V KRISHNA MOHAN Comp 9730633964 ~ .-'\;..-~ 
~ 

12 Vedanti Nitin Bhargave Comp 7588230742 ~ ~ 
13 Vinayak Balasaheb Bhosale Comp 8983007372 ~~~ ;~ 
14 Aishwarya Pandurang Bhat IT 9011523102 '-/~1 ,.!,- ~ 'T "' '7"'"-

15 Akanksha Subhashrao Deshmukh IT 7030134022 ~~ ~ · 
1, \~ ~ ~ 

16 Akansha Agrawal IT 7588197897 ~ ·'f-""-...-• 

17 Anjali Singh IT 8380822145 ~ ~ 
18 Chinmay Sanjay Chikode IT 9850936065 ~~"'--, ~~~ 
19 Chiranshu Wamanrao Adik IT 8087081901 ·0•~ ~-~ -- -
20 Dhiraj Gore IT 8087585286 J/hi. ~ - ~ IV· - -

21 Gauri lndrajeet Thakur IT 9890860209 ~~\)."I ~"'\>.')' 
I 

22 Mohit Sarai IT 7276729099 ~~ l-C~ L-~-
23 Mugdha Avinash Prabhumirashi IT 9420599810 ~ ~ 
24 Mugdha Shyamsundar Nandurkar IT 9421661949 ~ ~ 
25 Pratiksha Ghanasham Bhadekar IT 9822913179 ~. __ p,,)._ ~ 
26 Radhika Deshmukh IT 7038985881 ~~ ~~p~ 

27 Samruddhi Subhash Khadke IT 9922579490 ~ ~ 11,!t,11 ~~u.rlhi' 
28 Samruddhi Tendulkar / - IT 90491 26641 d ~ (~ ') '-AI 4j,,.J~ 

C / 

C - ' 
' 

( 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering, Karvenagar Pune-52 

T&P Attendance Sheet 

Date: 12.06.2017 
Time : 09.30 am - 5.30 pm 

Expert Name: Ms. Vranda Daga Topic: DOt NET(ZENSAR ESDP) 

2017-18 batch 

Sr.No Name Branch Cell no. Signature 10.30 AM Signature 4.00 PM 

1 Aaditi Pikale Comp 8806927546 rihi:> 
I ,;JP 

- v' 

2 Akshay Karne Comp 982286358 9 ~ 
~ .\ I 
,r,o•,J¥ -

3 Anirudha Ajit Deshpande Comp 8412060671 fl. . ---.-:.::::7 - ~ --
Cf--J~I V~ 

4 Anuja Thakar Comp 7350932941 w. II I'll - I ~ ~- ./ 

5 Anuja Vilas Bendre Comp 8007358305 ~~ · - \-(~ · 

6 Ashwini Karkhanis Comp 8275959699 A.1 :1 ~ --y . . 

7 Bhagyashree Bhadane Comp 8855952114 ~~~n~ · 
fl,fd,.o.J._c.n ~. 
~ 

8 Bhopale Rasika Sambhaji Comp 7058230357 (;i;,~ ~~e-

~ - -

' 
9 Himanshu Londhe Comp 9767898846 

10 KAJOL TANESH SHAH Comp 8275697887 ('{)~ ( ~~ 

I 11 Madhura Belsare Comp 9922935153 ~ ~~ 

12 Madulika Chaudhari Comp 9765961309 ~ 1,d/;bl .I/ ,('J~ MAJA.J J,'}JA ,IJ -{,b, 

13 Manasi Vijay Madhave Comp 9403359360 ( ty ~ \1 d ~ - A lrm1!. . 
' 

.r Jr v • r, , 

14 Mihir Vadeyar Comp 7066840794 W R~ ~ tP,., r\, ,. 
A , ..,--,., A" 

15 Mohini Dajiba Bargaje Comp 8605273543 M "-- . '€. •.r--,...., J_'fV, • M ~ :r, ~e , 

16 NEHA TANKSALE Comp 9096779241 NaP . t-t5Y ~ . 

17 l\!IKHIL SHRIDHAR PHADKE Comp 7588286449 )._,([Jr,,li ~- -1;7 0 i lJl ~~- J/J1 
I - --

-18 Nishant Sanjay Paraskar Comp 9881963800 (~~ ~~ 

19 Ojas S Wankhade Comp 9850421712 ~A) Cw¥\ LU. ., II L ~ooo K!la ~ , 

' 
20 Omkar Rane Comp 8806645880 @ V - ~ ~ , ,.,.,-.,,;--; 

21 Paya! Ashok Paigude Comp 9921909246 ~~ 
- (.,/. L I 

~ . r - , v --~ 
22 Pranav Brahmankar Comp 9822825658 ~J . ..r~0--- ~ - '~-' SJ 

- /"t:lf,'""-----

23 Pranav Kailas Jadhav Comp 8623894895 
~ ~ 

24 Pranjal Pradeep Deshpande Comp 9146188179 P- f (v_/ 

25 Radhika Bhong Comp 7875393459 /,,(hr~. ~ ~v-¢ (r~...-

26 Rahul Wagh Comp 9890503077 ~~ (;._/ ~. • A ,vi 
, 

27 ROHAN KATARIYA ,w. .+ 
.J 

Comp 9405774866 ptfa I-~ _v-
28 Rucha Borane Comp 9767590881 ~ ~ 
29 Sa ilahari Mulleti Comp 8657277814 • I ' - I A, ../'---

~ \, -

Ss 

/ 7r 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Karvenagar Pune 3o::J-

- T&P Attendance Sheet 
Date: 17.02.2018 

BE IT 2019 batch Time: 12.00 pm - 06.00 pm 
Tooic: Aatitude Trainine: for TE students 
S'. N O Roff No., t,tt, J}.:f[/ ' . l • Jti~: ' 1.; f'!- .. H::' >':,_~• f A,,,\,,' i"« '/,,/ 

1 ';sft6aturle·12.30:p1n :: ~ign,~(ur,e 04,30, p,m .l 
·'\ 'P, Z <( ' . l' N_ame, ' • . \'v 'l l." ;t,ii:~~11 oo:zir .,, .;• 

1 TI0l Agashe Prasad Ratnakar ~\4C\I I 174 C ~--- - lQ. '- _, --'"'~ .. 2 TI02 Akmal Ziyad Gyasoddin qtr.JJ.2-13 (3 - . (7 _y ---;~ _g _v _,) -~ 
V 

3 TI03 Bhalerao Gayatri Sudhir 
4 TI04 Bhide Rajas Pradeep g('.)'':P5090t~½ -U,7rll p Plt ~ j;,ll,,,-p 
5 Bhingare Tejashri Dattatray gsst.tr..ss11.3 ...... UG--TIOS 

J,,,~ -
6 TI06 Bilagi Veerbhadra Ravindra .9 '7J 2. l.O q, 1-fil. \~ "' V \l 7 Dani Sukrut Ulhas ,.. 

' 
TI08 

8 Tll0 Govilkar Ketki Milind 15i~ssc23q ef t~ 9 Till Jain Aman Shailendrakumar 95~ 1ic;, 30 't;f-y J~. . 
r...:: / 

10 Tll2 Kale Dnyanada Rajendra 'is081 ;l.~"'36 Lr - . . <#'fl 

d'Y.I~ 
l 

•~ 1., IM ~1;,,.1-fLOJ-f 
.~' 11 Tll3 Kalshetti Aarti Kalyankumar g c:, 1-<.92f-C.91 t .. = 

12 Mane Manjiree Sanjay 7 ,g,s-() \ '2. 2 73 !'}mo~ .~ e. 
Tl16 

. 13 Tl17 Manoj Baviskar ~~~4+f~l3b C)v1 '~ A~ (/~;f - c--
14 Tl18 More Sneha Gorakhnath 
15 Tl19 Nandre Pratiksha Sham q%f>Ni5b~E>7 . Ir!;-16 Tl20 Nehe Pranjali Popat ' -17 Tl23 Patil Mohit Sunil f?l49 \66(65 ;...~L j~ 18 T124 Patil Sahil Vijay rto:1 G.!f-52-S+o C\t ~ti) - I ~'I -

I 19 Tl27 Rini Ravindra Dalvi 
V 

' 20 Tl29 Saraf Jeevan Pramod 7'o4io21~r1 ~-\f 21 Tl30 Shah Payal Nirmal ., 
22 Tl31 Shendage Shubham Annasaheb 3So3~33Sv11· .d=7 I -"O ___,_ 

AV' _- -~ 23 Tl32 Shimpi Ajinkya Kishor l9?_1"f.ry73jzr · oM - - ,dL 24 T134 Shinde Tushar Balasaheb 12-.:J-6'M 4 q Lt G· --©{ce!._e ,FA'rl~ rm . 25 Tl35 Shubham Shailendra Pansare g14qo~&s1<1 ?o IA fl>l"10 
- 6 · Tl36 Tak Priyanka Santosh 9 4 0 C:-197 g2_, " 

27 Tl37 Varma Ritesh Krishna 

28 Tl38 Vishal Pushker Marhatta 1~q x' 3t>3D3 i> J · 
29 Tl39 Yeware Mitali ·Abhay ~cto'713?:i73 N:4A . 30 T141 Yashashri Laxmikant Dange '.1164 571; 11·1 "u" LJ.I ...t " t)~ 31 Tl42 Pratik Krishna Rawake g4gq,~3 f g~ l~ l 

32 Tl43 Priti Sanjay Sangle 

33 T144 Manasi Dipak Patil 

-34 Tl45 Dipali Devidas Doke qg8,~6S'I 3 ' {-t»_,.. 
35 T146 Kajal Vivek Pompatwar 

36 T147 Sujata Bharat Lungare R <-t 12-gc;qooq cfL..; fl.re . 37 Tl48 Vijay Sanjay Suryawanshi 
n 38 T149 Aditya Amar Shelar 7g~ <6i 3~'9 1 $1.· _l_a~ aat'~ ·· TISl Kalyani Devidas Patil - -39 

40 Tl52 Priyanka Bandu Rathod i~81~907 g 1 ~~-L~- _Qj /1'-rl\1~ ,-



I 
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Karvenagar Pune 
T&P Attendance Sheet 

BE IT 2019 batch 

42 TIS4 MohitP.ushkarKulkarni Oj"_)1.l9lyloo 
43 TISS Siddhi Sµresh Bendkhale l11.''.f f, q..q_ '.fO G V1,? J!f.-' 
44 TIS6 Nitin Govinda Sonawane 

45 TIS7 Vrushali Brijalal Bijja 

46 Tl58 Pratiksha Dilip Pawar 
7 2 7 k, l 7 / gg rt{ n I II. 

47 Tl59 Sushmita Sunil Gatne 

r ·o L ..... Ai 

48 Tl60 Vishwajeet Siddharth Gawali 3:.t.~6 j.;i _» 1, :y1\,,,¼_ \..._t • -",:-',v" A 
49 Tl61 Rutuja Ramesh Fakire :=t-5"5~ 11 "8335 h ~ I:, ~')~ 

~t71'11u '--i r clr::;.__"~I - ..?.t:=-- • SO Tl62 Pallavi Shivdas Agwane · 1 o .!> 1 v o J ~H"JTI ... -><ruo I' 
11 

,-c~~l ....:5~1-f--T~l~63~~Ro~h~it~Fu~lc:!:h~a~nd~S~u~ry~a-:!;!_w~an~s~hi~--~l~q~~~~o:jJ_ tirJ7~'?.>~'.3~3-t:...___juC.~, "~~~·~,.,,&..~~ ~~~· •~•~ •,~~•J~~ 
T164 Yeshodeepika Raghunath Sonawane 72 7b \ I 5 17 4... ,. >,..d../' 

52 

53 
54 

55 
56 

57 
58 
59 

60 

61 
62 

63 

64 

65 

- ~Ji6 
67 
68 

69 
70 

71 
72 
73 

74 

75 

76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

T165 Arti Kachar Rode 6 o o 'i 8 ?o o 2- (A\E ~,IL 
Tl67 Gourav Rajendra Bagade q O Q_ g I g O ? J? 7- (.(Ji] . mf?-.,. 
Tl68 Aditya Chetan Phadake 
Tl69 Gautam Neel Chitnis 
Tl70 
Tl71 

Tl74 
Tl75 
Tl77 

Tl78 
Tl79 
Tl80 

Tl81 
Tl82 
Tl83 
Tl84 
Tl85 
Tl86 
Tl87 

Tl88 

Vipul Yogesh Munot 
Ninad Dilip Bhate 

Rushabh Ratnadeep Vedpathak 
Akshay Omprakash Sharma 
Vaishnavi Avinash Pelagade 
Pratiksha Ramesh Bhalerao 
Tushar Vijay Nemade 

Tejasvi Shrikrishna Khadase 
Saloni Girish Telang 

Atharva Ganraj Bachha 
Gaurav Satish Malge 
Akshata Subhash Patekar 
Aayush Milind Ranade 
Shubham Sanjay Pingale 
Nikita Sunil Kanade 

Dhanashree Kashinath Warad 
T189 Mansi Pawar 
T190 Rushabh Shukla 

Tl91 Mayur Chaudhari 

9~'70~b3'-jb':j 
qcv ,x>~4 o q b 

S 5~5890850 























Annexure - II 

DST NIMAT Project 

PROFORMA FOR STATEMENT OF PROGRAMME COMPLETION 

1. Name of the Organization: Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

2. Programme: ,EAC 

3. Programme Location: 
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple, Karvenagar, Pune-411052 

Name of Trainer - Motivator/Coordinator: Mr. Pravin R.Choube 4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

Date of Launching Promotional Activities:01/01/2018 

Date of Selection (Interview):25/01/2018 
Date of Commencement of the Programme:20/02/2018 

Date of Completion of the Programme:22/02/2018 

Number of Participants: 60 

Male: 31 

Female: 29 

10. Trade (For TEDP Only): NA 

Date: 15/03/2018 
Signature of Programme Coordinator 

Stamp



DST- N IMAT PROJECT 

PROFORMA FOR POST PROGRAMME REPORT (PPR) OF EAC 

1. Name & Address of Programme Implementing Agency: 

Marathwada Mitra Manda l's College of Engineering 

Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple, Karvenagar, Pune - 411052 

Ph.: 02025473160, 25470236, 25479811, 25479812, Extn Nos. : 203,202. 

Fax: 020 25470909 
Email: mmcoe@mmcoe.edu.in, principal@mmcoe.edu.in 
Website: http://www.mmcoe.edu.in 

2. Programme Location: 
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

lij Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple, Karvenagar, Pune -411052 

3. Programme Date : From 20/02/2018 to 22/10/2018. 

4. Name of the Coordinator: Mr. Pravin R.Choube 

5. No. of candidate attended the programme : 60 (Male 31 Female 29) 

6. List of participants : AN N EXURE - I 

7. Program schedule: AN N EXURE-11 

8. List of resource persons : AN N EXURE - Ill 

9. List of industries visited : AN N EXURE - IV 

10. Participant's feedback: AN N EXURE - V 

11. Photographs of Programme : Attach one group photo, one classroom photo and one 

industry/institute visit photo 

it 



I 

ANNEXURE-1 

Sr. Age N ame of Participant Male/ Education Aadhaar 
N o. Female N umber 
1 21 Raiat Tulashibagwale M 398259839737 
2 20 Indrasen Mane M --
3 21 Prathmesh Shilarkhane M 430051909932 
4 21 Pranit Chaoale M 548781079909 
5 21 Ashutosh More M 790633927436 
6 23 lavrath Langore M 691846387747 
7 21 Atharv Kukade M 277566937749 
8 22 Nachiket Kelkar M 799977178100 
9 20 Sonali Bhartal F Final 833178914642 
10 21 Pallavi Sutar F Year 609846244027 
11 21 Divvani Kachi F Students of 970141793186 
12 22 Siddharth Sanas M BE --
13 21 Raiat Doijad M Computer --
14 21 Abhiit Kulkarni M 

Engineering --
15 21 Nikhil Kelkar M --
16 21 Sanika Kulkarni F --
17 21 Shriva Hendre F --
18 21 Nikhil Joshi M 932795429969 
19 21 Shubham Kamble M 831041924993 
20 21 Nirai Ghelani M 315191453711 
21 22 Sourabh More M --
22 22 Harshada Choudhary F --
23 21 Komal Pawar F 398182442351 
24 21 Truoti Bhange F --
25 21 Shweta Kakade F 582650925459 
26 20 Aditi Bhawar F --
27 20 Sharanva Nair F 735691096491 
28 20 Avani Mantle F --
29 20 Saniana Jagnure F 280520729647 
30 20 Vaishnavi Ghawate F --



--

• 

31 20 Geetaniali Ransing F 

32 20 Mane Meghana R. F 
356397776384 

33 20 Nirmal Thakare M 
822563535324 

34 21 Avanti Pandit F 
306133445654 

35 20 Ashwini Pawar F 
401798626686 

36 21 Yogita Kandhare F 
995951783436 

37 21 Pratiksha Tambe F 
899613783698 

38 21 Ravindra Kshirsagar M --

39 23 Gaurav Chavan M --

40 21 Rohit Biradar M --

41 22 Haridas Dhulgande M --

42 20 Sukanya Ladi M 321957125651 

43 21 Hrushikesh Athare M --

44 21 Vinayak Bhosale M Final 355593147430 

45 22 Tejraj Phutane M Year --
46 21 Shubhankar Sant M 

Students of 739831833875 

47 21 Renuka Kshirsagar F 
BE 
Computer --

48 21 Palve Pratiksha F Engineering --
49 21 Diksha Ujgare F --
so 21 Pratima Sonawane F --

51 21 Smita Nannor F --

52 21 Niraj Mate M --
53 21 Prathmesh Matkar M 271076814262 

54 22 HemantOza M 784691690501 

55 22 Prajkta Joshi F 301003997043 

56 21 Radhika Gholap F --

57 21 Swarali Bhide F 517988896953 

58 21 Kaustubh Devkar M --
59 22 Aditya Shelke M --

60 22 Tanmavi Abhvankar F --

l 



ANNEXURE - Ill 
LIST OF FACULTY/ RESOURCE PERSON 

Sr. Name and Address Designation Organization 

No. 
1 Mr. Sujeet Soundale Owner Data Serve Enterprises, 

Contact: 9595857744 
Pune 

2 Mr. Shrikant Sudhakarao Kulkarni Sr. Project Maharashtra Centre 

Pune, Contact:9403078760 Officer for Entrepreneurship 

shrikantkulkarni 1969@rediffmail.com 
Develooment rMCED) 

3 Mr. U.G.Betawadkar Director Global Enterprises, 

Pune, Contact:94229 83966 
Pune 

4 Mr.S.Y.J. Tirandaaj Ex. Manager Bank of Maharashtra 

Pune, Contact:9371019409 
5 Dr.R.I.Yadav Dean R&D MMCOE, Pune 

6 Mrs. Dhanashree Ghare Counselor MMCOE, Pune 

• Pune, Contact:9881038380 
dhanashreeghare@mmcoe.edu.in 

7 Mr. P.R.Choube Functional MMCOE, Pune 

Pune, Contact:8600684001 Head 
ED Cell 



I ANNEXURE - IV 

Sr. Name, Address and contact details 
Products / Service 

LIST OF INDUSTRIES VISITED 

No. 

1 NITS GLOBAL 
Service and Corporate Training 

Devika Heights, First Floor, CST. No. 185, 
Providers in Networking 

Opp. Jangali Maharaj Mandir, Hotel Bambu House 
Lane 

• 



• 

ANNEXURE-V 
FEED BACK ANALYSIS OF PARTICIPANT 
Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp 

Programme Location: MMCOE, Pune 
Date: From 05/10/2017 To 07/10/2017 

Q.1) From where you got the information about this programme? 

a) Pamphlets/ Broacher 
b) News paper Advertisement 
c) Posters/ Hand Bills 
d) Other (By Email) (100%) 

Q.2) What is your opinion about the duration of Programme? 

a) Short (25%) 
b) Adequate (68%) 

c) Long (7%) 

Q.3) Did you find the Programme useful? 

a) Very much (87%) 
b) To some extent (12%) 

c) Not useful (1%) 

Q.4) Did it fulfill your expectations? 

a) Yes (82%) 
b) To some extent (18%) 

c) No 

Q.5) Planning of the Programme 

• a) Excellent (68%) 
b) Very good (13%) 
c) Good (19%) 
d) Satisfactory 
e) Poor 



Photographs of Programme 







• 

Annexure - II 

DST N IMA T Project 

PROFORMA FOR STATEMEN T OF PROGRAMME COMPLETION  

1. N ame of the Organization: Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

2. Programme: EAC 

3. Programme Location: 
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple, Karvenagar, Pune - 411052 

4 . N ame of Trainer - Motivator/Coordinator: Mr. Pravin R.Choube 

5. Date of Launching Promotional Activities:01/01/2018 

6. Date of Selection (Interview):25/01/2018 

7. 
8. 

Date of Commencement of the Programme: 15/02/2018 

Date of Completion of the Programme: 17/02/2018 

9. N umber of Participants: 61 
Male: 24 
Female:37 

10. Trade (For TEDP Only): NA 

Date: 15/03/2018 
Signature of Programme Coordinator 

Stamp



DST- N IMAT PROJECT 

PROFORMA FOR POST PROGRAMME REPORT (PPR) OF EAC 

1. Name & Address of Programme Implementing Agency: 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple, Karvenagar, Pune - 411052 

Ph.: 02025473160, 25470236, 25479811, 25479812, Extn Nos. : 203,202. 
Fax: 020 25470909 
Email: mmcoe@mmcoe.edu.in, principal@mmcoe.edu.in 
Website: http://www.mmcoe.edu.in 

2. Programme Location: 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Engineering 

• Sr.No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTS No.205, Behind Vandevi Temple~ Karvenagar, Pune - 411052 

3. Programme Date: From 15/02/2018 to 17/02/2018. 

4. Name of the Coordinator : Mr. Pravin R. Choube 

5. No. of candidate attended the programme : 61 (Male 24 Female 37) 

6. List of participa'nts : AN N EXURE - I 

7. Program schedule : AN N EXURE - II 

8. List of resource persons : AN N EXURE - Ill 

9. List of industries visited : AN N EXURE - IV 

10. Participant's feedback: AN N EXURE -V 
11. Photographs of Programme : Attach one group photo, one classroom photo and one 

industry/institute visit photo 



-
N ame of Participant Male/ Education Category: Aadhaar 

Sr. Age Gen/ SC/ N umber 

N o. 
Female ST/ OBC 

AN N EXURE I 

I 
Minority 

1 22 Pratiksha Bhadekar Female OBC 719487798264 

2 23 Swapnali kate Female Open 739390485597 

3 23 Swapnil kharat Male Open 652168289709 

4 20 Rahul Sadubattula Male SBC 304871284857 

5 21 Siddharth thanekar Male Open 685660291509 

6 23 Pooja Pardhi Female SC 443329798614 

7 22 Rushikesh Elegaonkar Male Sc 260484884855 

8 21 Chiranshu adik Male Open 664146715421 

9 21 Bhushan Patel Male Open 940253437413 

10 21 Dhiraj gore Male Open 286536880999 

11 21 AmeyWaze Male Final Open 279964346519 

12 21 Gauri thakur Female 
Year Students of Open 453458820120 

13 21 Mugdha nandurkar Female 
BE Information Open 414901411791 

14 22 Rushab Zende Male 
Technology and Open 952189599141 

15 23 Shinde Dipak Male 
MBA Open 589151444991 

16 22 Gawali Reshma Female Open --
17 29 Sapkal Digamber Male SC --

18 23 Sathe Ajay K Male Open 393861607666 

19 26 Piyush dekate Male open 854288815856 

20 22 Vishwa pate! Male Open 812261421860 

21 21 Sushmita singh Female Open 311075408785 

22 21 Deepayadav Female Open 920007008976 

23 23 Sourabh more Male NT-B 508653844492 

24 21 Surabhi mohite Female OBC 760299485857 

25 24 Kshama ganjewar Female Open 395507940439 

26 26 Supriya ghogare Female OBC 410148779266 

27 21 Manjusha Telang Female Sc 860772887638 

28 22 Madhuri Sonwane Female OBC 575798133843 

29 22 Sarita Varak Female NT-C 682595454339 

30 21 Samruddhi Khadke Female Open --
31 22 Omkar Temgire Male Open --

32 21 Jayshree firke Female OBC 804011792746 

33 21 Dipali Doke Female OBC 765900493947 

34 20 Sujata Lungare Female Open 308730705642 

35 21 Mohit Kulkarni Male Open 656021462177 

36 19 Roshan Shinde Male OBC 268828535113 



/ 
I 

• 

• 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

21 Prajwal zarkar 
20 Anjali Singh 
21 Chaitanya vyas 
21 Sanika Moghe 
21 Nikita Walunj 
23 Saurabh bhilore 
21 Jigar Jadhav 
22 Aishwarya bhat 
20 Samrudhi tendulkar 
21 Akanksha Agrawal 
21 Radhika Deshmukh 
22 Akansha Deshmukh 
21 Mugdha Prabhumirashi 

21 Samrudhi Khadake 
21 Aishwarya Gadhave 
21 Anuja Devangare 
21 Shubhangi kalekar 
21 Bhaki kulkarni 
21 Kiran kokane 
21 Swati jadhav 
22 Gitanjali More 
22 Vrushali mahajan 
21 Nikhil Sen 
21 Tejashree Bhingare 
21 Ravindra Rini 

Male Open --
Female open 652523282984 

Male Open 850758081667 

Female Open 892961287319 

Female OBC 549689497237 

Male Open 845395422073 

Male Open --
Female Open --

Female open 731834566275 

Female Open 985893035606 

Female Open 233516206222 

Female Final Open 79477189921 

Female Year Students of Open 89083991223 

Female BE Information Open 553331150214 

Female Technology and Open 650916270961 

Female MBA Open 212077562392 

Female OBC 640007131266 

Female Open 74182749987 

Female Open 879374644805 

Female Open 269074436694 

Female Sc 749032098431 

Female OBC 712429120970 

Male Open 841460862767 

Female Open 515597641090 

Male Open --



Date and Session* 
Day 

I 

Thursday 
15/02/2018 II 

Ill 

IV 

I 

II 
Friday 

16/02/2018 
Ill 

IV 

AN N EXURE -11 
PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 
Subject / Topic 

Inauguration- Camp Objective, 
Entrepreneurship (general concepts only) 

Historical background-Indian values vis-a-vis 
Entrepreneur ship and the present scenario 
Identification of opportunities for 
entrepreneurs 

Mechanism of product selection and 
technology-assistance from R&D labs and 
others on choice of technology etc 

How to start a SSI unit (General concept 
about the Govt. formalities, rules & 
regulation, location, and different aspect of 
an industrial venture.) 
Tech. & commercial Aspects of SSI unit 
(General concept only) 

Financial aspects of SSI unit including salient 
features of a project report 

Support and financial assistance from Govt. 
agencies, banks, financial institutions, SFCs 
and others-securities demanded by Fis/banks 
etc 

Faculty 

Mr. U.G.Betawadkar 
Global Enterprises, Pune 
94229 83966 

Mr. Prasad Mule, 
TPO, MMCOE 

Mr. Shrikant Sudhakarao 
Kulkarni rt 
Sr. Project Officer, MCED 
9403078760 
shrikantkulkarni1969@redi 
ffmail.com 

Mr. U.G.Betawadkar 
Global Enterprises, Pune 
94229 83966 

Mr. Shrikant Sudhakarao 
Kulkarni 
Sr. Project Officer, MCED 
9403078760 
shrikantkulkarni1969@redi 
ffmail.com 

Mr.S.V.J. Tirandaaj 
Ex. Manager, Bank of 
Maharashtra 
9371019409 



Saturday I Creativity and business- the man behind the Dr. N. R. Shaikh, HOD, 

17/02/2018 venture -the behavioral scientist's approach 
MBA, MMCOE, Pune 

II Communication skills ( interacting with Mrs. Dhanashree Ghare 

people) for better results 
Counselor, MMCOE 
9881038380 
dhanashreeghare@mmcoe 
.edu.in 

Ill Lectures by practicing entrepreneur's success Mr. Ganesh Umap 

stories- common problems faced by Global Catering Services, 

entrepreneurs 
Pune 

IV Discussion with . participants for their Mr. P.R.Choube 

reactions about the camp,( Including factory 
Program Coordinator, 

visit) 
Functional Head ED Cell, 
MMCOE, Pune 

• 



ANNEXURE - Ill 

Sr. Name and Address Designation Organization 
LIST OF FACULTY/ RESOURCE PERSON 

No. 
1 Mr. Shrikant Sudhakarao Kulkarni Sr. Project Maharashtra Centre 

Pune, Contact:9403078760 Officer for Entrepreneurship 

shrikantkulkarni 1969@rediffmail.com Development (MCED) 

2 Mr. U.G.Betawadkar Director Global Enterprises, 

Pune, Contact:94229 83966 Pune 

3 Mr.S.Y.J. Tirandaaj Ex. Manager Bank of Maharashtra 

Pune, Contact:9371019409 
4 Mrs. Dhanashree Ghare Counselor MMCOE, Pune 

Pune, Contact:9881038380 
dhanashreeghare@mmcoe.edu.in 

5 Dr. N. R. Shaikh, HOD, MBA, MMCOE, Head, MBA MMCOE, Pune 
Dept 

Pune 

6 Mr. P.R.Choube Functional MMCOE, Pune 

Pune, Contact:8600684001 Head 
ED Cell 

n 

7 



ANNEXURE - IV 
LIST OF INDUSTRIES VISITED 

Sr. Name, Address and contact details Products/ Service 
No. 

1 1-Medita, 2nd Floor, Aditi Samruddhi Building, Baner • Certification 
Road, Baner, Pune, Maharashtra • Training 

• Hand on practice 

• 



ANNEXURE-V 
FEED BACK ANALYSIS OF PARTICIPANT 
Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp 

Programme Location: MMCOE, Pune 
Date: From 15/02/2018 To 17/02/2018 

Q.1) From where you got the information about this programme? 
a) Pamphlets/ Broacher 
b) News paper Advertisement 
c) Posters/ Hand Bills 
d) Other (By Email) (100%} 

Q.2) What is your opinion about the duration of Programme? 
a) Short (40.98%} 
b) Adequate (39.34%} 
c) Long (19.68%} 

Q.3) Did you find the Programme useful? 
a) Very much (72.13%} 
b) To some extent (21.31%} 
c) Not useful (6.56%} 

Q.4) Did it fulfill your expectations? 
a) Yes (86.88%} 
b) To some extent (13.12%} 
c) No (0.0%} 

Q.5) Planning of the Programme 
a) Excellent {78.68%} 
b) Very good (13.11%} 
c) Good (4.91%} 
d) Satisfactory (3.30%} 
e) Poor 



Photographs of Programme 

• 

I~ 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE 4110552 

Electrical Engineering Department 

Kef: MMCOE/Elect/15-16/50 Date: 22/09/2017 

To, 

Mr. Devendra Marathe 
Assistant Manager Marketing 
Gateforum, Shivajinagar 

une - 411001 

Subject: Letter of Thanks 

Respected Sir, 

Student of Electrical Departments are thankful to you for your guidance on "Higher 

Education after Engineering." for T� Electrical Students of the institute delivered on Friday 

22th Sept 2017, from 9:30am to 10:30am.Your lecture will be definitely helpful to the 

students of the department and elevated their knowledge base of concerned topic. 

with Regards, 

Prof. M. R. Tarambale 

HOD, Electrical Department 



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

College of Engineering, Pune: 411 052 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

T.E. (Electrical): Semester I: Academic Year 2017-18 

Roll Call List 
Roll No. |Signature 

TO1 
TO2 
T03 

Sr.No. Name of Student 

Badhe Ashish Raghu 
Bhagwat Ankita Vilas 
Bhalekar Sagar Sanjay 
Bhalerao Amol Bhausaheb 

Bhole Litesh Sharad 
Bhosale Sankalp Rajendra 
Biradar Nitin Ramesh 
Birajdar Laxmikant Shivswarup 
Bondre Nikita Bhanudas 
Borse Akshay Atmaram 
Chopade Lohit Ravindra 
Daigavane Shivani Ashokrao 
Deshmukh Sagar Bhagwan 
Deshmukh Vaishnavi Chandrakant 
Deshpande Vaishnavi Amod 

Doiphode Pawan Rajendra 
Dongare Mahesh Hanumant 
Fuldeore Akash Satish 

Gadekar Mayur Popat 
Gaikwad Akshay MurMdhar 

Gavhane Kamal Machhindranath 

Gawale Sagar Shivaji 
Ghadage Apoorva Avinash 
Ghodake Banne Priyanka R. 
Ghule Rupali Shankar 
Harshbodhi Aniket Arun 
Havale Sanket Satyeshwar 
Jadhav Shubham Tanaji 

Jagdale Komal Popat 
Jawanjale Rahul Ramdas 
Jaybhaye Atish Sudhakar 
Joshi Aadit Sameer 

Kahane Tejal Dipak 
Kale Ganesh Shamrao 

Korade Suraj Vishnu 
Kulkarni Sourabh Jaykumar 
Kurbet Pratik Venkateshh 
Layare Ganesh Dilip 
|Lohiya Amit Satyanarayan 
Lokhande Sneha Sanjay 
Mahajan Shubham Bhagwat 
Mahalle Shailesh Bhimrao 

Mali Prajwal Kishor 

T04 

T05 
TO6 

TO7 
TO8 
TO9 

9 

T10 
T11 
T12 
T13 

10 

11 
12 

T14 

T15 

T16 16 

17 T17 
18 T18 

19 T19 
T20 20 
T21 

22 T22 

T23 
T24 d 

23 

24 

T25 
26 T26 

27 T27 

28 T28 
29 T29 

T30 fauyale | 
T31 

30 

31 

32 T32 

33 T33 

T34 gat 
T35 

34 

35 

36 T36 

37 T37 

38 T38 

39 T39 nidsye 
40 T40 

41 T41 maha 
42 T42 

Lmasl 43 T43 



Mehtre Nikita Suresh 

Nalawade Parikshit Chandrashekhar 
Parate Anjali Shanesh 
Patil Aishwarya Vitthal 
Patil Anuradha Shivajirao 

Patle Arpit Rupchand 
Pawar Akash Suresh 
Pawar Susmita Sambhaji 

Pawekar Balaji Pandurang 
Potdar Prasad Prakash 
Purane Omkar Rajaram 

T44 
T45 
T46 
T47 
T48 
T49 

K 
T51 

44 

45 

46 

47 hntan 
48 

49 

50 T50 

61 

52 T52 

T53 
T54 
T55 
T56 

53 

54 

55 Raina Rahul Ashok Kumar 

Rathod Priti Rajendra 
Rodgire Nivarti Tkaram 

Rukdikar Ajinkya Ravindra 
Sabale Suyog Mahadev 
Sanap Dattatraya Damodhar 
Satapure Rohit Rajaram 
Sirsath Ravindra Pandurang 
Sonar Chandrashekhar Mohanrao 

Sonkamble Shweta Bhanudas 
Sontakke Shilpa Shivaji 
Tikone Akash Nagesh 

Tonde Omkar Chhaban 

56 

57 T57 

58 T58 
59 T59 

60 T60 

T61 
T62 62 

63 T63 
64 T64 

65 T65 

T66 
T67 

66 

67 
Wagh Sagar Vijay 

69 
68 T68 

T69 
T70 

Wanganekar Sandesh Ramesh 
70 Shirgure Siddheshwar Rupachand 

Kothawade Vinay Nitin (P) T71 71 
Yeole Kalpesh Arun (P)_ 
Rathod Suraj Dhansing (P) 
Raje Prajakta Dhanjay (P) 

72 T72 

3 T73 
74 T74 

Class Teacher HOD, Electrical 
tn dyaNas aihe 

22 /09/207 

Ja 96 799930 




































